Rev 3
October 2005 1/15
15
LM2904
Low Power Dual Operational Amplifier
■ Internally frequency compensated
■ Large DC voltage gain: 100dB
■ Wide bandwidth (unity gain): 1.1MHz

LM2904
2/15
Order Codes
Part Number Temperature Range Package Packing Marking
LM2904N
-40, +125°C
DIP8 Tube LM2904N
LM2904D/DT SO-8 Tube or Tape & Reel
2904
LM2904PT
TSSOP8
(Thin Shrink Outline Package)
Tape & Reel
LM2904ST mini SO-8 Tape & Reel K403
LM2904YD/YDT SO-8 (automotive grade level) Tube or Tape & Reel
2904Y
LM2904YPT TSSOP8 (automotive grade level) Tape & Reel
LM2904YST
minI SO-8
(automotive grade level)
Tape & Reel k409